
     +0,0   of  + 0,0 = 8.10 mTAW

REFERENTIEPAS

D
R

IE
SE

LS
TR

AA
T,

ge
m

ee
nt

ew
eg

, a
sp

ha
ltw

eg
,

br
ee

dt
e:

 8
,9

3m

Yvonne Fontainestraat

6,
70

7,98

6,00

104,42

3,63

123,06

14,42

58,78

4,00

4,00

6,11
R 11

,00

R 
11

,0
0

R
 12,00

R 15
,00

16,55

96,61

126,43

14,13

6,00

12,52

7,97 mTAW

8,05 mTAW

12,26

12,51

12,53

19,27

23,45

1

BA_O
ntsluitingsw

eg_PR
T_BN

_01

1,33%

2,00%

39,47

25m5m 20m15m10m0m

SCHAALLAT 1/250

tekening opgemaakt in m


